JEK I	CONNECTOR
·	THINTING THE STATE OF THE STATE
From: Dele:	Veh No: SLE 9835E YI Regn. 10/8/16.
Gelimated Cost	Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Von / Lotry htext / Prime Mover !
OD THE WALTERES LOD-RES ! EVALINY I MY	Truck / Trailer or
to Inspect Vahicle No:	Make; Honda Jazz c.e 498
el Workshop m/s	Colour A/O: Insured / Std NI / N
ul .	Sp.Reading 1690 18 T/Radio; Insured Std NI N
Insured: .	Eng/No:
Policy No.	GNO: THMAX: 58:50 HV 30048
Claims No.	Gen. Condi Good I Falk I Poor I Buint
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steerings Inerder / Jammed / Lacked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Breker Inorder / Jammed / Conkad / Burnt or
Make of Vely	Marie Mil Leipla I STO AIDING AL
	197 191
(Durlan Co. (No.)	Tyre Size: Ft 103 /312
(Policy Condition)	RI
repair at the time of inspection,	BS I DUNI EXNOVA I GY I FS I LIZA I MIC I OHTSU I PIR I SUMI I
$\Delta \propto x \cdot x$	TOYO / YOKO or
Rol, or Markel Values	Eroni Roar
IDAC Accident Rport Consistent7: Yes or No	R/Bal, S mm R/Bal, M
SIA / PR Seen Consistent? : Yes or No	Usal: 5 mm Usalm
Est Repairs: days Res.; Yes or No	. D.O.A. 1119/21 11-1 0.0; O.I. 13/9/21
com Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes of No	· Burrey hold of the Authorative Kepen Coolie
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages ; Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooflop of
Vehicles W/OUT	
- Trail College of the College of th	The -U/d Chassis frame Body Structure offcolod due to collistor
Oato / lime Asilon / Instruction	
Mr-54K	
	·h
neAlme, Fle Resolut .: TI Proll. Roport	Days Of Repair:
	Resurvey No. of Trips Survey feet
ie/Tona, File Relimite)	Transportations
4,	
Add Fee	1 0110 1110 1 1
	The state of the s
MACO outs!	: Yeeh. Inve (1)
may some 10 th or	West and

Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd

CO. Reg. No. : 201312913C GST Reg. No. : 201312913C

Estimate

48 Toh Guan Road East (Enterprise Hub)

#02-146, Singapore 608586

Tel: 64688834 Fax: 64622278

E-mail: info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg

Stew (LKK) 13/9/11 , 17 30 pm ESTIMATE NO. : WIL AL

EST2109-191-TG

DATE: 12-Sep-2021

POLICY NO.: FWD PNPV2019-00012099

VEHICLE REG. NO. : SLE9835E

VEHICLE MAKE: HONDA / JAZZ 1.5 VTIR CYT ABS D/AII

MAL MY

Motor Claim Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd

3 Anson Road, #15-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Tel: 6389 6116, Fax: 6222 1033

FOR SURVEYOR

ESTIMATE REPAIR COST

NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT C	OST	TO	AL CO	ST
	SPARE PARTS						
1	Rear Bumper / (II)	1	\$	680.00	5		00.08
2	Rear Bumper Clip / //	10	\$	5.00	-	1	50.00
3	Rear Bumper Retainer RH / BK	1	\$	30.00	\$ 30.00		
4	Rear Bumper Retainer LH GR	1	\$	30.00	\$ 30.00		
5	Rear Antenna	1	\$	150.00	\$ 150.00		
6	Rear Tail Lamp RH / (N)	1	\$	480.00			
7	Rear Tail Lamp LH / SK	1	\$	480.00	5		480.00
8	Rear Fender LH / (II)	1	\$	780.00	5		780.00
9	Rear Fender Inner Irim LH	1	\$	300.00	-		300.00
10	Rear Fender Shield LH / (f Y	1	\$	80.00			80.00
11	Rear Fender Shield RH	1	\$	80.00	-	10	80.00
12	Rear Fender Shield Clips / //	10	\$	5.00			50.00
13	Rear Fender Glass LH Moulding	1	\$	100.0			100.00
14	Rear Air Vent LH 1	1	\$	50.0			50.00
15	Rear Honda Emblem	1	\$	50.0	-		
16	Rear Jazz Emblem / 1º(1	\$	50.	00 5		50.00
17	Tailgate Door / 00	1	\$	1,000.	0.00 \$ 1,0		1,000.00
18	Tailgate Door Lock / 🗊	1	\$	150.00		\$ 150.00	
19	Tailgate Door Latch X	1	\$	50.00		50.00	
20	Tailgate Door Rubber Seal / CRY	1	\$	120	.00	\$	120.00
21	Tailgate Door Inner Trim	1	\$	180.00		5 180.0	
22	Tailgate Hinge Absorber RH	1	\$	250.00		0 \$ 170.0	
23	Tailgate Hinge Absorber LH X	1	\$	250.00		\$ 170.0	
24	Tailgate Chrome Garnish	1	\$	280.00		\$ 240.0	
25	Rear Windscreen Moulding (Top, Btm, RH, LH) / M(1	\$	200.00		\$ 200.0	
26	End Panel	1	5	51	80.00	\$	580.0
27	End Panel Garnish / (RY	1	\$	150.00		0 \$ 150	
28	Rear Spare Tyre Board	1	\$	250.00		0 \$ 250	
29	Rear Spare Tyre Panel (Sink)	1	\$	8	00.00	\$	800.
30	Rear Spare Tyre Sponge	1	5	2	00.00	5	200.
			To	tal Spare	Parts	5	7,700.

ARC Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd CO. Reg. No.: 201312913C GST Reg. No.: 201312913C

Estimate

48 Toh Guan Road East (Enterprise Hub)

#02-146, Singapore 608586

Tel: 64688834 Fax: 64622278

E-mail: info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg

ESTIMATE NO. :

EST2109-191-TG

DATE: 12-Sep-2021

FWD PNPV2019-00012099 POLICY NO. :

SLE9835E VEHICLE REG. NO. :

HONDA / JAZZ 1.5 VTIR CVT ABS D/AII VEHICLE MAKE :

Motor Claim Department TO

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd

3 Anson Road, #15-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Tel: 6389 6116, Fax: 6222 1033

FOR SURVEYOR

FSTIMATE REPAIR COST

NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	U	NIT COST	TOT	TAL COST
NO.	SPECIAL NETT					
31	Rear Windscreen Sealant / //(1	\$	40.00	5	40.00
	Rear Fender Glass LH Sealant / 1/1	1	\$	40.00	5 7	40.00
32	Rear License Plate with Frame	1	\$	40.00	\$	40.00
	Reverse Sensor / GR	1	\$	200.00	\$	200.00
34	Reverse sensor / UA		Tota	l Special Nett	5	320.00
	LABOUR					
35	Spray Painting (Tailgate, RearBumper, 2 Rear Fenders & 2 Rear Doors, Roof Railing LH)	1	\$	1,500.00	\$	1,500.00
36	Repair, Replace, Refit and Repair Accident Affected Areas	1	\$	800.00		800.00
37	Cut, Weld, Re-align Rear Fender RH	1	\$	600.00	\$	600.00
38	Cut, Weld, Re-align End panel and Spare Tyre Sink (ph %)	1	\$	1,000.00		1,000.00
39	Repair Rear Fender Inner Panel LH (fhrt,)	1	\$	300.00	\$	300.00
40	Mount vehicle on chassis jig and realign chassis to spec (ph 11)	1	\$	300.00	\$	300.00
41	Remove & Refit upholstery, garnishes, trimming to facilitate repair	1 (photh)	\$	150.00	\$	150.00
42			\$	100.00		
43	Remove and Refit Rear Exhaust Pipe and Silencer, Re-align (ph 17)	1	\$	80.00	5	80.00
44	Transfer Door Fitting and Window Mechanism to New Door	1	\$	80.00	5	80.00
45	Remove and Refit Fuel Tank (phガリ)	1	\$	100.00	5	100.00
46	Remove and Refit Rear Windscreen	1	\$	120.00	5	120.00
47	Remove and Refit Rear Fender Glass LH	1	\$	80.00	5	80.00
48	Apply Rust Proofing on Replaced/Repaired Panel	1	\$	100.00	5	100.00
49	Wheel Alignment (Ph 7/1)	1	5	100.00	5	100.0
50	Check and Rectify Electrical Wiring	1	5	30.00	-	30.0
stimat	e prepared by: KenGuan Ng	-		Total Labour	-	5,440.0
	ive is an estimate based on our inspection and does not cover any		moun	t Before Exce	-	13,460.0
idention	nal parts or labour which may be required after work has been started naily, worn or damaged parts are discovered which may not be eviden		··········	CONTOUC EXCE	3	13,400.0

the reporter of the losowing:

. To recurvey before/after spray paint :)

To display damaged partial during a rury ---

Parts prices are subject to confian on

. Third party miney is on a "Without" refus

• No fregal modification(s) is allow a

* Supplementary item(s) must be more of an is subject to final approval from Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Page 2 of 2

Total Amount Payable \$

14,402.20

SA0N219B0003 / Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd ENTRY DATE & TIME: 12/09/2021 23:14 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Ng Keng Guan VERSION: 1 (12/09/2021 23:14 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- pointly leading.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident

Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

12/09/2021 23:14 (SGT)

11/09/2021 12:14 (SGT)

Near 4003 Depot Ln, Singapore 109757

ALONG AYE TOWARDS JURONG

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLE9835E

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Afternative Phone No.

No

Lim Xin Hui Glenda

SXXXX550Z

tubbyme@gmail.com

(Phone) +65-96533635

(Home) +65-96533635

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Honda Jazz

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

No - Claiming third party Private car

Auto

1500

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Cover Note Number

Fleet Policy **Policy Number** FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive

No

PNPV2019-00012099-02

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

Lim Xin Hui Glenda



Accident report SA0N219B0003

SXXXX550Z

Page 1 of 23

Date Of Birth 06/05/1987 Occupation Indoor **Date Of Driving Pass** 13/06/2006 **Driving** experience 15 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Gender Female Mobile Number (Phone) +65-96533635 Alt. Phone Number (Home) +65-96533635 **Email Address** tubbyme@gmail.com Address 71 Jurong East Street 13 #09-09 Westmere Address complement Postcode 609650 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Yes DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer **SKR4615A** Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver Private hire Contact Number

Address

Address complement

Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

NJURED 1

Name of injured person
Gender
Phone No
Address
Address Complement

Address Complement
Post Code
Approximate Age Years Old

Injuries Sustained RIGHT HAND AND NECK PAIN Injured person in which vehicle? SLE9835E

Were seat belts worn?
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

the fuffic my slow when and	del con 1 allifed 5	LO MY lear
A STATE WAY STO	dening on 5 company	HO
And Safety Control of the Control of		
		Constitution of the Consti
		moderate and the second
		and the state of t
		The state of the s
		former and figure in consider the second special designs.
	and the second s	Marine and agree and a second a
		Commence of the State of the Confession of the C
		An extension application of the second of th

tWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect

Divers Squature (I diver since the policyholder). Date

Whitestad by Paparing Carrie

Personal

BKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any will interepresentation of withholding of material facts may 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver 4. The leave and ecceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an edities ion of policy tebsity on the part of the insurance
- allow insurance companies to repudiate policy. Hability.
- d. The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the Gia Records Management Centre establi
- of Singapore (GIA) for enchying and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested periods.
- 7. By the todgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the erchiving of this report at the centre and to copies of this
- report being made available aforeseld. 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
- (a) My Insurer , my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (ii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
 - (b) at insurer's who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Sketch Plan

Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

FILE Tampignas

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

A-51E7935t